DATA SHEET
ISOIL
I N D U S T R I A
CS611_IT_EN_DS071REV03_IS
CS611_IS
TM
ISOIL
I N D U S T R I ACS611_IT_EN_DS071REV03_IS

CS611_IT_EN_DS071REV03_IS18 / 20
TM
HOW TO ORDER
CODE
EXAMPLE CODE / DESCRIPTION
Model
CS611 CS611 Isoil ePIRV with integrated electromagnetic BTU meter
Approvals
A
A According to UNI EN 1434:2015 - CE/UKCA
M MID - MI004 - 2014/32/EU
Display
0
0 Blind version (without local user interface)
1 Graphic display 128 x 64 pixels with back light, nr. 3 touch keys.
Housing material
A A PC/ABS housing sealable
Size
0
0 DN15 / Thread 1/2" - Brass + Actuator
1 DN20 / Thread 3/4" - Brass + Actuator
2 DN25 / Thread 1"- Brass + Actuator
3 DN32 / Thread 1"1/4 - Brass + Actuator
4 DN40 / Thread 1"1/2 - Brass + Actuator
5 DN50 / Thread 2"- Brass + Actuator
Flow coefficient (Kv)
A
A kv 1,6  (DN15)
B Kv 1,7 (DN20)
C Kv 3,6 (DN20)
D Kv 7,3 (DN25) - (DN32)
E Kv 12,7 (DN32)
F Kv 35 (DN50)
G Kv 38,1 (DN40)
 Sensor body material / Electrode material / sealing material
A A Sensor body in PEEK, Electrode in HC276, Sealing in FKM
I/O module - Analog
A
A Without Digital Input and Output
B nr. 1 Programmable Digital Input
I/O module - Digital
A
A Without Digital Input and Output
B nr. 1 Programmable Digital Input
C nr. 1 Programmable Digital Output
D nr. 1 Prog. Digital Input; nr. 1 Prog. Digital Output
User interfaces
0 0 Without
Th
e